
​Muenster Junior High Boys Basketball​
​2025 - 2026​

​Date​ ​Opponent​ ​Teams​ ​Time​ ​Site​

​Thur. Nov. 13​ ​Lindsay​ ​7, 8​ ​5:00. 6:00​ ​Lindsay​

​Mon. Nov. 17​ ​Tioga​ ​7,8​ ​5:00, 6:00​ ​Muenster​

​Mon. Nov. 24​ ​Windthorst​ ​7,8​ ​TBA​ ​Windthorst​

​Mon. Dec. 1​ ​Alvord​ ​7,​​8​ ​5:00, 6:00​ ​Alvord​

​Mon. Dec. 8​ ​Chico​ ​7, 8​ ​5:30, 6:30​ ​Muenster​

​Mon. Dec. 15​ ​Era​ ​7, 8​ ​5:00, 6:00​ ​Era​

​Christmas Break​

​Thur. Jan. 8​ ​Slidell​ ​8th Only​ ​5:00​ ​Muenster​

​Thurs Jan 15​ ​Collinsville​ ​7, 8​ ​5:00, 6:00​ ​Collinsville​

​Sat. Jan. 17​ ​Cooke County Tournament​ ​7,8​ ​TBA​ ​Gainesville​

​Thur. Jan 22​ ​Lindsay​ ​7,8​ ​5:00, 6:00​ ​Muenster​

​Sat. Jan 24​ ​Windthorst Tournament​ ​7, 8​ ​TBA​ ​Windthorst​

​Thur. Jan. 29​ ​Tioga​ ​7, 8​ ​5:00, 6:00​ ​Tioga​

​Thur. Feb. 5​ ​Alvord​ ​7,8​ ​5:00, 6:00​ ​Muenster​

​Mon. Feb. 9​ ​Chico​ ​7, 8,​ ​5:00, 6:00​ ​Chico​

​Head Coach: Kyle Cavitt​
​Assistant Coaches: Tyler McDaniel, Tyler Anderle​
​Athletic Director: Brady Carney​
​Principal: Dr.​ John Underwood
​Superintendent: Matthew Quick​

mailto:john.underwood@muensterisd.org

